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Meeting Schedule 2018/2019 Academic Year 
Updated: 23-Aug-2018 

 
Leaders are asked to co-ordinate new/revised PDF development timings with their HR Consultant to enable 

the Consultant sufficient time to review the PDF and submit the finalized document to the Job Evaluation 
HR Lead, along with the Change Form (for revised PDFs) at least 10 working days prior to the meeting.  
This will allow time for the committee adequate time to review and prepare in advance of the meeting. 

 
 

MEETING DATE Time Room 
DUE DATE 

to 
Submit Required Documents 

Thursday September 6, 2018 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday  August 23, 2018 

Thursday September 20, 2018 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday September 6, 2018 

Thursday October 4, 2018 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday September 20  , 2018 

Thursday October 18, 2018 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday October 4, 2018 

Thursday November 1, 2018 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday October 18, 2018 

Thursday November 15,  2018 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday November 1, 2018 

Thursday November 29,  2018 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday November 15, 2018 

Thursday December 13, 2018 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday November 29 , 2018 

Thursday January 10,  2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday December 13, 2018 

Thursday January 24,  2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday January 10, 2019 

Thursday February 7, 2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday January 24, 2019 

Thursday February 21, 2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday February 7, 2019 

Thursday March 7,  2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday February 21, 2019 

Thursday March 21,  2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday March 7, 2019 

Thursday April 4, 2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday March 21, 2019 

Thursday April 18, 2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday April 4, 2019 

Thursday May 2, 2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday April 18, 2019 

Thursday May 16, 2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday May 2, 2019 

Thursday May 30,  2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday May 16, 2019 

Thursday June 13, 2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday May 30, 2019 

Thursday June 27, 2019 2:00pm-3:00pm B3 195 Thursday June 13, 2019 

 
 

 


